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STC

42
41
17
25
54

63
47
77
32

22
36
18
92
76
58
66
61
67
37
60
94
93

34
46
40
74
69
26
90
27
53
95
49
11
10
62
12
97
85
56
88
68
20

Pfijmeni

Losensky
Havel
Havlasek
Pokorny
Zamis
Bare$
Andrejs
Slanec
Danicek
Novak
Sedlacik
Beranek
Cieslar
Fejtek
Tlusty
Svejda
Divoky
Doskodil
Salansky
Vislous
Wijas
Glaubauf
Pavelec
Bulena

Fikes
Reichl
Suchanek
Bubenicek
Kruba
Bauchner
Moravec
Stanék
Cerny
Gregor
Kmet
Osvald
Mora
Semelik
Backady
Moucka
StocCes
Kamensky
Zak

Kraus
Svejkovsky

Béeh Lapakem

10km

7. kvétna 2016

Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Pavel 1977
Filip 1991
Petr 1984
Jifi 1981
Lukas 1986
Jan 1980
Marek 1989
Lukas 1980
Vaclav 1995
Zbynék 1985
Tomas 1982
Jakub 1983
Radek 1996
Jakub 1988
Tomas 1984
Ondrej 1994
Vojtéch 1983
Petr 1988
Jan 1980
Vaclav 1988
Piotr Janusz 1997
Ales 1989
Tomas 1991
Martin 1980
B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
Metodéj 1967
Jan 1970
Petr 1972
Jifi 1968
Jaroslav 1972
Michal 1969
Pavel 1973
Petr 1974
Antonin 1968
Jaroslav 1976
Milan 1967
René 1971
Radek 1976
Petr 1969
Rudolf 1969
Jaroslav 1973
Tomas 1971
Peter 1969
Zbynék 1967
Tomas 1973
Jan 1970

Kladno, Méstsky stadién Sletisté

Klub

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
ASK ELNA Pocerady
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
CFL Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Srby

Kladno

Praha

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Tursko

Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Kladno

BéZci Slany

Brno

Praha

Kladno

Kladno

Zatec

Zatec

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
ACOH Praha

Sokol Lhotka
Branovsky statek
Maratén klub Kladno
BK Vétrkovice

Levy Hradec

Kladno

Kladno

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Cerveny Ujezd

KOB Kladno

Optimi Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Most

Kladno

Branovsky statek
Bustéhrad

0:34:56
0:35:45
0:36:27
0:38:16
0:39:56
0:40:02
0:40:39
0:41:21
0:41:36
0:41:45
0:42:02
0:42:27
0:43:15
0:43:25
0:45:46
0:47:10
0:47:13
0:47:14
0:50:12
0:51:33
0:53:23
0:53:48
0:54:21
0:54:23

0:36:47
0:38:05
0:38:13
0:39:00
0:39:52
0:40:15
0:40:25
0:41:16
0:42:42
0:43:34
0:44:18
0:44:23
0:45:23
0:46:28
0:46:40
0:48:33
0:48:53
0:49:07
0:49:14
0:49:53
0:50:16
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83
23

71
24
52
91
57
79
65
80
28

35

51

39
38
14
13

43
50
33

21
89
64
31
73
19
55
75

48
15
30
82

59
86
70
87

45
84
96
78
72
44
81

Masek
Vorligek

Poduska
Krecek
Vorel
Jelinek
Beranek
Kratina
Tesarek
Sima
Vejrazka
Novotny
Svec

Hrdina
Kutis
Filip
Rock
Wiener
Pilik
Tldma

Svoboda
Tlusty
Merunka

Kratochvilova Kriegelova
Dobrovodska
Ambrozova

Svachova

Dlouha

Fejtkova

BartoSova
Kmunickova

Milesova
Fafejtova
Bradacova
Dékanovska
Polakova
Vaclavkova
Docekalova
Krubova
Blatterbauerova

Rechkova
Triskova
Hedvi¢akova
Ruzickova
Urbancova
Svobodova
Tesarova

Zdenék 1975
Jifi 1972
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let

Josef 1962
FrantiSek 1958
Josef 1966
Jifi 1964
Josef 1958
Pavel 1965
Viadislav 1965
Zdenék 1961
Miroslav 1961
Petr 1960
Milan 1962
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let

Vilém 1956
Jifi 1950
Karel 1955
Jan 1954
Otakar 1956
Slava 1950
FrantiSek 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let

Jan 1943
Ladislav 1940
Jan 1940

F - Zeny do 34 let

Katefina 1984
Natalie 1995
Irena 1988
Lucie 1990
Katefina 1985
Pavlina 1987
Jana 1997
Jana 1984
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let

Ilva 1977
Radka 1979
Martina 1974
Markéta 1977
Zuzana 1977
Katefina 1978
Markéta 1975
Katefina 1974
Lucie 1976

H - Zeny nad 45 let

Svatava 1967
Katarina 1971
Martina 1961
Jitka 1966
Alice 1959
Dana 1952
Lenka 1968

Kladno
BONBON Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost B
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

BeneSovsky bézecky klut

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Lhota

Trtice

Maratén klub Kladno
Lotous

Bohnice

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Maraton klub Kladno

Pribram
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

ASK ELNA Pocerady
A.C. TEPO Kladno
SK Svérak Praha
Olesna

Maraton klub Kladno
Tursko

LibuSin

Maratén klub Kladno

PSK SKP Olymp Praha
TJ LS Praha

Lubna

Kladno

Praha 5

Bustéhrad

Kladno

Branovsky statek
Braskov

Oxygen Pfibram
Praha 6

Praha 9

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Ptibram

Kladno

0:51:17
1:06:38

0:40:50
0:40:51
0:43:01
0:43:45
0:45:13
0:47:51
0:49:06
0:50:39
0:51:46
0:52:39
0:54:03

0:43:31
0:46:56
0:48:03
0:49:57
0:53:.01
0:54:31

DNF

0:56:25
1:03:05
1:10:39

0:38:30
0:41:24
0:46:11
0:49:06
0:49:10
0:50:25
0:51:08
0:55:55

0:42:21
0:44:33
0:47:40
0:51:21
0:51:41
0:51:44
0:54:27
0:56:17
0:59:02

0:44:01
0:47:46
0:53:33
0:53:50
0:54:31
0:55:06
0:55:21



